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Tommy
Kurt

Roland
Lasse R
Ryno

Svenne
Benny
K-Axel

Mikael J
Kenneth
Mikael P
Jansa

Danne
Niclas
Teodor
Fredrik
Christer

Maggan
A-Lisa

Resultat fran KM 2014

142
146
151
152
154
183
184
201

124
128
144
149

129
136
136
152
187

165
171

Veteran herrar

Oldboys

Seniorer

(sd)
(sd)

Damer



